
Heart of Missoula Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: July 23, 2019 
Time: 6:00 pm 
Location: Caras Park 
123 Carousel Dr., Missoula, MT 59802 
________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly – Neighborhood Coordinator 
 
3. Missoula Neighborhood Watch – Tony Rollins, MNW Board member  
 
4. Historic Preservation and the Missoula Downtown Master Plan – Emy Scherrer, 

Historic Preservation Officer 
 
5. Poverello Center update – Jesse Jaeger, Director of Development & Advocacy 
 
6. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator  
 
7. Discussion with Downtown Business Owners – Heidi West & Bryan von Lossberg 
 
8. Q & A with City Council - Heidi West & Bryan von Lossberg 
 
9. Announcements 
 
10. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 
11. Items to report to City Council  
 
12. Adjournment 

 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 
Ethan Smith, Missoula Police Department  esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335 
Emy Scherrer, City of Missoula Planning  escherrer@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6638 
Jesse Jaeger, Poverello Center   poverello@montana.com 728-1809 
Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 Council Member bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857 
Heidi West, Ward 1 Council Member  hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us 747-9158 
Heart of Missoula NC Leadership Team   heartofmissoula@neighborhoods.org    
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What is important to Heart of Missoula Neighbors? 
(Tiered by importance) 

Historic preservation 
Transient activity 
Impact of development 
Safe Driving/Traffic 
------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Recycling 
------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Parking 
Keeping alleys clean 
Parking 
Urban Forest 
7/31/2018 
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